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DESSERTS

DOLCE DEL GIORNO (Dessert of the day) £9.00
Please ask your server

APPLE PIE £8.50

Sweet short crust pastry filled with apples and baked with
sugar and cinnamon, served with ice cream

CHEESECAKE £8.50
Please ask your server for today’s flavour
PANNA COTTA (gf) £8.00

Sweetened cream with vanilla, softly set and served chilled
with a delicate and smooth texture

TIRAMISU £8.50
Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers and whipped
mascarpone, dusted with cocoa powder

PROFITEROLES £8.00
Choux puff pastry filled with vanilla cream and covered with chocolate,

AFFOGATO (gf on request) Vanilla ice cream with a shot of espresso  £6.50
ADD A LIQUEUR (ask your server for options) £10.00

GELATI (gf) (per scoop) £3.00
Vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, lemon sorbet...
Ask your server about our full list of ice creams

HOT DRINKS

(decaf/alternative milk available on request)

Espresso £3.00 Hot chocolate £4.50
Double espresso £4.00 Tea £2.50
Macchiato £3.50 Breakfast tea, Earl grey,
Americano £4.00 Peppermint, Green tea, Lemon and
Cappucino £4.50  ginger, Cranberry and raspberry,
Flat white £4.50 Camomile

Latte £4.50  Add vanilla syrup £0.50

Mocha £4.50

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol and prosecco topped with soda water

Pepe Nero
Limoncello, basil, soda water, prosecco

Bloody Mary

Ketel One vodka, tomato juice, lemon
juice, Worcestershire sauce,

tabasco, salt, pepper

Amaretto Crema
Amaretto, Kahlua, milk, vanilla syrup,
dusted with chocolate powder

Espresso Martini
Ketel One vodka, espresso, vanilla syrup

La Dolce Vita
Edinburgh Raspberry Gin, Cointreau,
lime juice and cranberry juice

Old fashioned

Johnnie Walker red label, brown sugar, Angostura bitters

Negroni

Campari, Edinburgh gin, Punt e Mes, orange bitters

Limoncello
Amaro del capo
Amaro Averna

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Baileys Latte £7.00  Amaretto

Irish Coffee £7.00  Frangelico
Strega

Grappa Barricata
Grappa Bianca

ITALIAN LIQUEURS

£12.00

£12.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£13.00

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£6.00
£6.00



