



FOLLOW US ON



@PEPENEROSTOCKBRIDGE

WWW.PEPENEROSTOCKBRIDGE.CO.UK



SIMPLE ITALIAN FOOD

DESSERT MENU



WWW.PEPENEROSTOCKBRIDGE.CO.UK

DESSERTS

DOLCE DEL GIORNO (Dessert of the day)	£9.00
<i>Please ask your server</i>	
APPLE PIE	£8.50
<i>Sweet short crust pastry filled with apples and baked with sugar and cinnamon, served with ice cream</i>	
CHEESECAKE	£8.50
<i>Please ask your server for today's flavour</i>	
PANNA COTTA (gf)	£8.00
<i>Sweetened cream with vanilla, softly set and served chilled with a delicate and smooth texture</i>	
TIRAMISU	£8.50
<i>Layers of espresso soaked sponge fingers and whipped mascarpone, dusted with cocoa powder</i>	
PROFITEROLES	£8.00
<i>Choux puff pastry filled with vanilla cream and covered with chocolate.</i>	
AFFOGATO (gf on request) <i>Vanilla ice cream with a shot of espresso</i>	£6.50
ADD A LIQUEUR (ask your server for options)	£10.00
GELATI (gf)	(per scoop) £3.00
<i>Vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, lemon sorbet...</i>	
<i>Ask your server about our full list of ice creams</i>	

HOT DRINKS

(decaf/alternative milk available on request)

Espresso	£3.00	Hot chocolate	£4.50
Double espresso	£4.00	Tea	£2.50
Macchiato	£3.50	<i>Breakfast tea, Earl grey,</i>	
Americano	£4.00	<i>Peppermint, Green tea, Lemon and</i>	
Cappuccino	£4.50	<i>ginger, Cranberry and raspberry,</i>	
Flat white	£4.50	<i>Camomile</i>	
Latte	£4.50	Add vanilla syrup	£0.50
Mocha	£4.50		

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz	£12.00
<i>Aperol and prosecco topped with soda water</i>	
Pepe Nero	£12.00
<i>Limoncello, basil, soda water, prosecco</i>	
Bloody Mary	£13.00
<i>Ketel One vodka, tomato juice, lemon juice, Worcestershire sauce, tabasco, salt, pepper</i>	
Amaretto Crema	£13.00
<i>Amaretto, Kahlua, milk, vanilla syrup, dusted with chocolate powder</i>	
Espresso Martini	£13.00
<i>Ketel One vodka, espresso, vanilla syrup</i>	
La Dolce Vita	£13.00
<i>Edinburgh Raspberry Gin, Cointreau, lime juice and cranberry juice</i>	
Old fashioned	£13.00
<i>Johnnie Walker red label, brown sugar, Angostura bitters</i>	
Negroni	£13.00
<i>Campari, Edinburgh gin, Punt e Mes, orange bitters</i>	

LIQUEUR COFFEES

Baileys Latte	£7.00
Irish Coffee	£7.00

ITALIAN LIQUEURS

Amaretto	£4.50
Frangelico	£4.50
Limoncello	£4.50
Amaro del capo	£5.00
Amaro Averna	£5.00
Strega	£5.00
Grappa Barricata	£6.00
Grappa Bianca	£6.00